
Anesthesiology Cameron Jones cpjones09@gwu.edu
Anesthesiology Darion Pearson dmpearson@gwu.edu
Dermatology Misty Eleryan meleryan@gwu.edu
Dermatology Angelo Landriscina alandriscina@gwu.edu
Emergency Medicine Leah Steckler leahstec@gmail.com
Emergency Medicine Carolyn Robin Lanam crlanam@gwu.edu
Emergency Medicine Josh Oppenheimer Oppenheimer.joshua@gmail.com
Internal Medicine GW Katie Humes katiehumes@gwu.edu
Internal Medicine GW Elora Negose emajumder@gwu.edu
Internal Medicine GW Mike Simon mejs@gwu.edu
Internal Medicine VA Chase Houghton cchoughton@gwu.edu
Internal Medicine VA Ralph Linwood Millett rmillett@gwu.edu
Neurology Hadi Mohammad Khanli hadikhanli@gmail.com
Neurology Mohanad AlGaeed maalgaeed@gmail.com
Neurology Manjot Grewal mkgrewal11@gmail.com
Neurosurgery Fadi Sweiss fsweiss@gmail.com
Obstetrics/GYN Lindsey Pflugner lppflu@gwu.edu
Obstetrics/GYN Erryn Tappy etappy@gwu.edu
Ophthalmology Frank Chin frankchin@gwu.edu
Ophthalmology Alexander Hacopian ahacopian@gwu.edu
Ophthalmology Michael Pham mdpham@gwu.edu
Ophthalmology Shelly Watson shellywatson@gwu.edu
Orthopedic Jessica Heidenberg Heyer jessicaheyer@gwu.edu
Orthopedic Alice Hughes ajh008@gwu.edu
Orthopedic George Ibrahim gibrahim@gwu.edu
Orthopedic Jason Kappa jkappa@gwu.edu
Otolaryngology Sean Bury sbury@gwu.edu
Pathology Doaa Alqaidy dalqaidy@gwu.edu
Pathology Fawaz Almutairi falmutairi@gwu.edu
Psychiatry Brenna Emery brennarosenberg@gwu.edu
Psychiatry Gowri Ramachandran gramach@gwu.edu
Radiology Elsa Kuhl elsakuhl@gwu.edu
Radiology Harish Narayanan harish@gwu.edu
Radiology Travis Muthig muthigtm@gwu.edu
Radiology Bhumi Patel bhumi_patel@gwu.edu
Surgery Cheralyn Hendrix cjhendrix@gwu.edu
Surgery Tammy Ju tammyju@gwu.edu
Surgery Lisbi Rivas Ramirez lrivas@gwu.edu
Surgery Raul Sebastian rsebast2@gwu.edu
Urology John DiBianco jmdibianco@gwu.edu
Urology Chirag Gordhan cgordhan@gwu.edu
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